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# First Last Role Organization Email City State 

1 Denise Alexander Director of 
Finance 

Movin' Out denise@movin-out.org Madison WI 

2 Michelle Ampah Accounting 
Specialist 

Better Housing 
Coalition 

m.ampah@betterhousingcoalition.org Richmond VA 

3 Vic Anderson CFO Mountain Housing 
Opportunities 

vic@mtnhousing.org Ashville NC 

4 Kim  August CFO Burbank Housing KAugust@burbankhousing.org Burbank CA 

5 Manny Barrios Controller East LA Community 
Corporation 

mbarrios@elacc.org Los Angeles CA 

6 Rodney Baytan Accounting 
Manager 

Community 
HousingWorks 

rbaytan@chworks.org San Diego CA 

7 William Bush CFO Piedmont Housing 
Alliance 

wbush@piedmonthousing.org Charlottesville VA 

8 Althea Caasi Senior 
Accountant 

MidPen Housing althea.caasi@midpen-housing.org Foster City CA 

9 Ivy Cleveland Asset Manager Northwest Housing 
Alternatives 

cleveland@nwhousing.org Milwaukie OR 

10 Cathy Doss Financial 
Accountant 

Better Housing 
Coalition 

c.doss@betterhousingcoalition.org Richmond VA 

11 James Dunning Lead Asset 
Management 
Analyst 

MidPen Housing james.dunning@midpen-housing.org Foster City CA 

12 Gabrielle Eskin Financial Analyst Community Housing 
Partners 

gabby.eskin@chpc2.org Christiansburg VA 

  



Participant List      Updated 6-7-23 
 

Strength Matters Financial Reporting Boot Camp – Summer 2023  2 

# First Last Role Organization Email City State 

13 Danielle Gibson Controller Community 
Partners for 
Affordable Housing 

dgibson@cpahoregon.org Tigard OR 

14 Christen Goody Financial Analyst DevNW christen.goody@devnw.org Salem OR 

15 Victoria  Gruber  Controller Opportunity 
Communities 

vgruber@oppcommunities.org Chelsea MA 

16 Marivel Guzman Senior Accountant East LA 
Community 
Corporation 

MGuzman@elacc.org Los Angeles CA 

17 Annette Hale   anhale007@gmail.com   

18 Lindsay Hallberg Director of 
Finance & 
Accounting 

Northwest Housing 
Alternatives 

hallberg@nwhousing.org Milwaukie OR 

19 Ana Hendrix Property 
Management Staff 
Accountant II 

Eden Housing ana.hendrix@edenhousing.org Haywood CA 

20 Jaya Johnson Corporate 
Controller 

Mercy Housing jajohnson@mercyhousing.org Denver CO 

21 Junior  Leandre Accountant POAH jleandre@poah.org Boston MA 

22 Shu Lin Property 
Management Staff 
Accountant II 

Eden Housing Shu.Lin@edenhousing.org Haywood CA 

23 Celine Mak Property 
Accounting 
Manager 

MidPen Housing shuilam.mak@midpen-housing.org Foster City CA 
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24 Carrie McGuire Accountant Fenway CDC cmcguire@fenwaycdc.org Boston MA 

25 Elizabeth Milhomens Program 
Administrative 
Assistant 

Kennebec Valley 
Community Action 
Program 

emilhomens@kvcap.org Waterville ME 

26 Sandra Perez Asset Manager Northwest Housing 
Alternatives 

Perez@nwhousing.org Milwaukie OR 

27 Ashley Rawcliffe Financial 
Analyst 

Penquis  ARawcliffe@penquis.org Bangor ME 

28 Christopher Roszman CFO New Directions christopher.roszman@ndhc.org Louisville KY 

29 Margaret Scott  Director, Peer 
Exchange 

Housing Partnership 
Network  

scott@housingpartnership.net Boston MA 

30 Bridget Sylvester Partner Otis Atwell bsylvester@otisatwell.com South Portland ME 

31 Wendy Thomas Director of 
Finance 

The Caleb Group WThomas@thecalebgroup.org Lynn MA 

32 Eileen Ung Investment 
Analyst 

Calvert Impact 
Capital 

eung@calvertimpact.org Bethesda MD 

33 Trish Walker Controller Kennebec Valley 
Community Action 
Program 

patw@kvcap.org Waterville ME 

34 Steve White Director of 
Finance 

Imagine Housing stevenw@imaginehousing.org Bellevue WA 

35 Kavi (Jiayi) Xie Senior Property 
Accountant 

MidPen Housing jiayi.xie@midpen-housing.org Foster City CA 

36 Skylar Yang Sr. Financial 
Analyst 

DevNW skylar.yang@devnw.org Salem OR 

 


